
I.D.:	45364548

Reparatii	retea	interna

Data
publicarii

30.08.19 Coduri	CPV 72700000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

104.358,00	RON	-	104.358,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 300ml	Corning	FO	Multimode	1buc	3M	ODF	48	porturi	FO	5buc	3M	ODF	12	porturi	FO	20buc
Patch	Cord	MM	SC/SC	simplex	2m	80buc	Sudura	FO,	inclusiv	materiale	1500ml	3M	UTP	Cat.6
5buc	Rack	6U	5buc	3M	PatchPanel	cat.6	(rama)	60buc	3M	modul	cat.6	5buc	Organizator
cablu	60buc	Patchcord	cat.6,	1m	5buc	Manopera	instalare	rack	1buc	Router	and	Security
GateWay	-	Ubiquiti	UniFi	USG-PRO-4	5buc	Switch	Ubiquiti	UniFi	US-48-500W	1buc	Switch	Giga
8	port	SFP+	4	Giga	dual	Cu/SFP	Layer	2	Managed	|	ZyXEL	8buc	miniGBIC	multimode
1000BaseSX,	max.	2Km,	1310nm,	SC	25buc	Wireles	AP	Ubiquiti	UniFi	UAP-AC-PRO	1buc	NAS
Storage	Qnap	Tower	TS-873,	4GB	RAM,	8-Bay,	4	x	USB3.0	ts-873-4g,	8buc	x	hdd	WD	Red	2TB
1buc	HP	ProLiant	DL380	G7,	128GB	RAM,	2	x	Xeon	Hexa	Core	X5650,	8	x	240GB	SSD,	Quad
Port	Gigabit	31buc	Manopera	instalare	si	configurare	Switch	&	AP	2buc	Manopera	instalare
si	configurare	Router	&	NAS	Sunt	incluse	transportul,	instalarea,	configurarea
echipamentelor	si	realizarea	conexiunilor	echipamentelor.


